%‘ﬁ\ print

2024 A7t Fek H 11 XA

xi'2 ID: ACT_92AA5FE6C61C

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NY Albany

PrintReleaf= CtS2 QI ELICH. TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NY Albany S22 HgHo =
Ceot 22 S MM SLICH 1,094,382 A2 HMO =2 Qlot & HFE X AH[Z 131 9 & EE LIF
2024 .
5] 1,094,382 131
EZ AE T4 7~ EZFLURIY

20242 2HAWE

0-0



Tanzania

Northern California

British Columbia (Cariboo)
Northern Ireland

Romania

DT EZNE SDGs

3 'GOODHEALTH A QUALTY 6 'CLEAN WATER
AND WELL BEING. EDUCATION AND SANITATION.
sd LI B

13 te 154 17 pomestrs
ACTON N0 FIRTHEGOALS
@ = @

Oht
40
+

A
az4

35.19

30.84
30.84
19.73

14.74

131



